
EAL Volunteer Training Schedule Fall 2006 
 

PARTICIPANTS MUST CONFIRM ATTENDANCE PRIOR TO DATE OF WORKSHOP BY 
PHONING   945 – 0219 

PARKING: 
SATURDAY WORKSHOPS are at the University of Winnipeg, 515 Portage Avenue. There is free 2 hour parking at 
meters on Saturday. For security reasons the doors on Ellice Avenue are usually locked on Saturday. 
TUESDAY WORKSHOPS  are at Elmwood High School, 505 Chalmers Ave. Room 230. There is free parking in the 
Chalmers Community Club lot, across the street from the school. 
The Tuesday C.A.L.L. WORKSHOP (Computer Assisted Language Learning) is at Sir William Osler School, 1600 
Grant Avenue. Please park on the side streets. Do not park in the staff parking lot.  
The Saturday C.A.L.L. WORKSHOP (Computer Assisted Language Learning) is at The International Centre, 
2nd floor, 406 Edmonton Street.  There is free parking on Edmonton Street on Saturday. 
 

Tuesday, October 17    Introduction to EAL   1:00 – 3:00 p.m. 
1.                              Room 230, Elmwood High School, 505 Chalmers Ave. 

                Saturday, October 14    Introduction to EAL   1:00 – 3:00 p.m. 
Room 1L06 University of Winnipeg, 515 Portage Avenue 

 
                                                             

Tuesday, October 24   EAL Benchmarks   1:00 - 3:00 p.m. 
2.                            Room 230, Elmwood High School, 505 Chalmers Ave. 

                 Saturday, October 28   EAL Benchmarks 1:00 – 3:00 p.m. 
Room 2M77 University of Winnipeg, 515 Portage Avenue 

 
 

Tuesday, October 31   Reading & Writing   1:00 – 3:00 p.m. 
3.                           Room 230, Elmwood High School, 505 Chalmers Ave. 

                 Saturday, November 4    Reading & Writing   1:00 – 3:00 p.m. 
Room 1L06 University of Winnipeg, 515 Portage Avenue 

 
                     

Tuesday, November 7   Listening & Speaking   1:00 – 3:00 p.m. 
4.                         Room 230, Elmwood High School, 505 Chalmers Ave. 

               Saturday, November 18   Listening & Speaking   1:00 – 3:00 p.m. 
Room 1L06 University of Winnipeg, 515 Portage Avenue 

 
 

Tuesday, November 14    Language and Culture   1:00 – 3:00 p.m. 
5.                  Room 230, Elmwood High School, 505 Chalmers Ave. 

Saturday, November 25  Language and Culture   1:00 – 3:00 p.m. 
Room 1L06 University of Winnipeg, 515 Portage Avenue 

 
 

  Tuesday, November 21   CALL (Computer Assisted Language Learning) 1:00–3:00 p.m. 
  6.                   Sir William Osler School, 1600 Grant Avenue. 
Saturday, December 2  CALL (Computer Assisted Language Learning) 1:00 – 3:00 p.m.     
                    Second Floor, International Centre, 406 Edmonton Street 
 

No Training Session 
Saturday, October 21 

No Training Session 
Saturday, November 11 


